Reeks
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2

Nummer
G24
G20
G19
G23
G21
G22

G77
G73
G76
G78
G74
G75

G80
G79
G82
Gl6
G84
G81

G64

G128
G129
G132
G127
G130

G9%4
Go1
G28
G92
G93
G96

G102
G98
G99
G100
G101
G97

G42

Sporthal
Sportcentrum Julien Saelens
Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum
Sport- en Recreatiecentrum De Krekel
Sporthal De Plaon
Wilrijk - Sporthal De Bist
Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen

Sporthal Evergem-Centrum
De Polder

Sportcentrum De Bemvoort
Sporthal De Plaon
Sportoase Elshout

Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde

Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum De Krekel
Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen
Sportcentrum De Bemvoort
Sportcentrum Julien Saelens

Wilrijk - Sporthal De Bist

Sporthal Hoogendonck

De Polder

Sportoase Elshout

Sporthal De Plaon

Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen
Sportcentrum De Bemvoort

Sportcentrum De Bemvoort

Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen

Sporthal Evergem-Centrum

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum De Krekel
Wilrijk - Sporthal De Bist
Sportcentrum Julien Saelens

Sporthal Hoogendonck

De Polder

Sportoase Elshout

Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum
Sporthal Evergem-Centrum

Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum De Krekel

Thuisploeg
HC Olva Brugge
Elita Lebbeke
Handbalclub 1zegem
HC Welta Mechelen
Uilenspiegel HV
HC Aalst

HBC Evergem

HC 't Noorden

HC Overpelt

HC Welta Mechelen
Brasschaat HC
GBSK Handbal

Elita Lebbeke
Handbalclub Izegem
HC Aalst

HC Overpelt

HC Olva Brugge
Uilenspiegel HV

HK Waasmunster
HC 't Noorden
Brasschaat HC

HC Welta Mechelen
HC Aalst

HC Overpelt

HC Overpelt

HC Aalst

HBC Evergem
Handbalclub Izegem
Uilenspiegel HV

HC Olva Brugge

HK Waasmunster
HC 't Noorden
Brasschaat HC
Elita Lebbeke
HBC Evergem
GBSK Handbal

Handbalclub I1zegem

Bezoekers
Brasschaat HC
HK Waasmunster
GBSK Handbal
HC 't Noorden
HC Overpelt
HBC Evergem

Handbalclub Izegem
HC Olva Brugge

HC Aalst
Uilenspiegel HV
Elita Lebbeke

HK Waasmunster

GBSK Handbal
Brasschaat HC

HC 't Noorden

HC Welta Mechelen
HBC Evergem

HK Waasmunster

HBC Evergem

Elita Lebbeke

GBSK Handbal

HC Olva Brugge
Uilenspiegel HV
Handbalclub Izegem

HC 't Noorden
Brasschaat HC

HC Welta Mechelen
HK Waasmunster
Elita Lebbeke

GBSK Handbal

HC Olva Brugge
Uilenspiegel HV

HC Welta Mechelen
Handbalclub Izegem
HC Overpelt

HC Aalst

Uilenspiegel HV

Wedstrijddag

E R L

13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14

3
14
14

11
22
22
22
22
22

16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17

7

date
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020

30/01/2021
30/01/2021
30/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021

6/02/2021
6/02/2021
6/02/2021
6/02/2021
7/02/2021
7/02/2021

20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021

27/02/2021
27/02/2021
27/02/2021
27/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021

6/03/2021
6/03/2021
6/03/2021
6/03/2021
7/03/2021
7/03/2021

20/03/2021

time

14:30
18:00
18:30
20:15
21:00

20:00
20:30
14:15
17:00
18:00

18:00
18:30
20:30

17:00
17:15

20:30

14:45

15:00

18:00

20:00

20:00

16:15
18:15

18:30

Eindscore
25-29
30-21
20-22
32-28
20-30

club
HC Overpelt
Elita Lebbeke

HC Welta Mechelen

Braschaat HC
GBSK Handbal
HBC Evergem
HC Aalst

Handbalclub Izegem

HC 't Noorden
HC Olva Brugge
HK Waasmunster
Uilenspiegel HV

Thuiswedstrijden
6
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G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2
G Heren Liga 2

G104
G105
G106
G39
G38

G110
G112
G114
G109
G45

G113

G72
G01
G02
GO5
GO03
GO06

G119
G116
G54
G51
G118
G120

G126
G59

G124
G121
G125
G123

De Polder

Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen

Sportcentrum De Bemvoort

Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum
Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde

Sportoase Elshout

Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum
Sporthal Hoogendonck

Sport- en Recreatiecentrum De Krekel
Sportcentrum De Bemvoort

Wilrijk - Sporthal De Bist

Sportcentrum Julien Saelens

De Polder

Sportoase Elshout

Sporthal Evergem-Centrum
Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde
Sporthal De Plaon

Sporthal De Plaon

Aalst - Sporthal Ten Rozen

Sporthal Hoogendonck

Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde
Sporthal Evergem-Centrum

Sportcentrum Julien Saelens

Sporthal Hoogendonck

Sporthal De Plaon

Lebbeke - Farys Sportcentrum

Sportcentrum Julien Saelens

Wilrijk - Sporthal De Bist

Groot-Bijgaarden - Sportcomplex Ten Gaerde

HC 't Noorden
HC Aalst

HC Overpelt
Elita Lebbeke
GBSK Handbal

Brasschaat HC

Elita Lebbeke

HK Waasmunster
Handbalclub l1zegem
HC Overpelt
Uilenspiegel HV

HC Olva Brugge

HC 't Noorden
Brasschaat HC

HBC Evergem

GBSK Handbal

HC Welta Mechelen

HC Welta Mechelen
HC Aalst

HK Waasmunster
GBSK Handbal

HBC Evergem

HC Olva Brugge

HK Waasmunster
HC Welta Mechelen
Elita Lebbeke

HC Olva Brugge
Uilenspiegel HV
GBSK Handbal

HBC Evergem

HK Waasmunster
Brasschaat HC

HC Olva Brugge

HC Welta Mechelen

HC 't Noorden

HC Aalst

HC Welta Mechelen
HC Olva Brugge
GBSK Handbal

HBC Evergem

HC Overpelt
Handbalclub Izegem
HK Waasmunster
Elita Lebbeke
Uilenspiegel HV

HC Aalst

Elita Lebbeke
Handbalclub Izegem
HC Overpelt

HC 't Noorden
Brasschaat HC
Uilenspiegel HV

HC 't Noorden
Handbalclub Izegem
HC Overpelt

HC Aalst

Brasschaat HC

HBC Evergem

18
18
18

19
19
19
19

19

12

A )

20
20

20
20

21
10
21
21
21
21

20/03/2021
20/03/2021
20/03/2021
20/03/2021
20/03/2021

27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
27/03/2021
28/03/2021

10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
10/04/2021
11/04/2021
11/04/2021

17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
17/04/2021
18/04/2021
18/04/2021

24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
24/04/2021
25/04/2021
25/04/2021

20:00
20:30
20:30

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:30
20:30
17:15

14:30
20:00

18:00
14:15

20:15
20:30

13:15
18:30

18:00
20:15
20:15

17:15
18:15



